COVID-19 Survey
May 2020

Q1 In recent weeks the agency has provided information and guidance
on its response to the COVID-19 situation. Do you consider this
guidance to be clear in relation to:

The use of

Personal...

Testing of
officers /...

HR Guidance on
vulnerable a...
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B ves . No
YES NO
The use of Personal Protective Equipment 68.42%  31.58%
Testing of officers / those in their households with COVID-19 symptoms 59.59%  40.41%
HR Guidance on vulnerable and extremely vulnerable officers and the 47.54%  52.46%

circumstances they can return to work
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Q2 COVID-19 has meant that many in the NCA are working differently.
Currently over 3500 officers are working from home. Do you consider
that the agency has provided sufficient support in relation to:

Ensure that
officers goo...

Ensure that

officers goo...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
B ves . No
YES NO
Ensure that officers good mental health is maintained 68.92% 31.08%

Ensure that officers good physical health is maintained 55.33% 44.67%
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Q3 During the COVID-19 situation do you have increased caring
responsibilities for:

ChildrenBelow
School Age

Children of
School Age

Elderly ol
those whone.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Yes . No
YES NO
Children Below School Age 13.61% 86.39%
Children of School Age 31.38% 68.62%

Elderly or those who need your support and care at this time 44.16% 55.84%
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Q4 Has the Agency asked you directly whether you have increased
caring responsibilities at this time?

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 27.43%

No 72.57%
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Q5 In relation to the National response to COVID-19, do you feel that
your current domestic situation is affecting your work?

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 15.07%
Agree 24.80%
Neither agree nor disagree 23.86%
Disagree 24.80%

Strongly disagree 11.46%
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Q6 If your domestic situation is impacted, is this reflected in the
Agency's expectations of you as an employee at this time?

Strongly agreeI
Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 489%

Agree 19.06%
Neither agree nor disagree 47.05%
Disagree 20.57%

Strongly disagree 8.43%
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Q7 Do you feel the Agency has realistic expectations of you and your
work output currently?

Strongly agree.

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 9.12%

Agree 42.14%
Neither agree nor disagree 15.72%
Disagree 22.80%

Strongly disagree 10.22%
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Q8 Do you feel that your local management team are providing you with
sufficient support at this time?

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 28.03%
Agree 38.27%
Neither agree nor disagree 13.23%
Disagree 14.02%

Strongly disagree 6.46%
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Q9 Do you feel that the Agency is providing you with sufficient support
at this time?

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 8.02%

Agree 35.53%
Neither agree nor disagree 29.87%
Disagree 20.28%

Strongly disagree 6.29%
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Q10 When compared to ‘normal’ please describe your Agency workload
during the COVID-19 operating environment.

Significantly
Less
Slightly Less-

About the Same

Slightly
Increased

Greatly
Increased

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Significantly Less 4.40%
Slightly Less 11.30%
About the Same 33.75%
Slightly Increased 26.37%

Greatly Increased 24.18%



